NEC of County Line Road & University Boulevard | Centennial, Colorado
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TENANTS
Petsmart

Centre Ice Hockey
AVAILABLE

Vogue Nails

Amish Furniture Gallery

SQ. FT.
25,131 SF
9,205 SF
619 SF
2,620 SF
17,080 SF
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URSTAIRS,
AVAILABLLE

Amish
Furniture Gallery

TENANTS

Imagine Kitchen & Bath
AVAILABLE (DIVISIBLE)
Castlewood Vet

State Beauty Supply
Guiry’s Paint

121696/SF [+

1,953 SF
8,000 SF
1,979 SF
2,400 SF
15,003 SF
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TENANTS
Kona Grill
Curate

University Bakery
2nd Floor Office

SQ. FT.
4,610 SF
4,950 SF

4,574 SF
12,696 SF

For more information, please contact:

Dean Insalaco
Vice President

303.996.6350

dinsalaco@miller-united.com

MILLER UNITED

REAL ESTATE

Miller Real Estate Investments, LLC
6900 E. Belleview Avenue, Suite 300
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

T 303-799-6300 ¢ www.miller-united.com

Information contained herein, while not guaranteed, is from sources
we believe are reliable. Price, terms and information subject to change.



