Festival Shopping Center

NEC of County Line Road & University Boulevard | Centennial, Colorado





SUITE	TENANTS	SQ. FT.
22	Petsmart	25,131 SF
23	Centre Ice Hockey	9,205 SF
24	AVAILABLE	619 SF
25	Vogue Nails	2,620 SF
26	Amish Furniture Gallery	17,080 SF

SUITE	TENANTS	SQ. FT.
27-28	Imagine Kitchen & Bath	1,953 SF
29	AVAILABLE (DIVISIBLE)	8,000 SF
29A	Castlewood Vet	1,979 SF
30	State Beauty Supply	2,400 SF
31	Guiry's Paint	15,003 SF

SUITE	TENANTS	SQ. FT.
32	Kona Grill	4,610 SF
33	Curate	4,950 SF
34	University Bakery	4,574 SF
2	nd Floor Office	12,696 SF

For more information, please contact:

Dean Insalaco
Vice President
303.996.6350
dinsalaco@miller-united.com



Miller Real Estate Investments, LLC 6900 E. Belleview Avenue, Suite 300 Greenwood Village, CO 80111

T 303-799-6300 • www.miller-united.com